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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   7          Kears Brie Von Beren        37.67 (1)     37.59 (1)   1:15.26 (1) 
2   3          Bisho Olivia Crainich       37.76 (2)     38.22 (2)   1:15.98 (2) 
3   2          St. T Brooke Vienneau       37.94 (3)     38.94 (4)   1:16.88 (3) 
4   23         Gilfo Bailey Hildrith       38.66 (6)     39.70 (7)   1:18.36 (4) 
5   31         Kears Izabella Von Beren    38.50 (5)     40.18 (9)   1:18.68 (5) 
6   15         Bisho Silvia Caldesi        39.45 (7)     39.59 (6)   1:19.04 (6) 
7   19         Kears Lara Stokes           40.01 (10)    40.00 (8)   1:20.01 (7) 
8   1          Bow   Megan Lavigne         39.90 (9)     40.61 (10)  1:20.51 (8) 
9   55         Kears Elizabeth Greason     39.80 (8)     40.82 (11)  1:20.62 (9) 
10  14         St. T Haley Vienneau        41.92 (15)    38.79 (3)   1:20.71 (10)
11  39         Bisho Kamryn Compton        40.62 (12)    41.40 (12)  1:22.02 (11)
12  5          Lacon Nicole Turpin         40.52 (11)    41.82 (13)  1:22.34 (12)
13  41         Kears Bee Chambers          41.17 (14)    42.13 (14)  1:23.30 (13)
14  50         Kears Isabella Greason      40.71 (13)    42.64 (15)  1:23.35 (14)
15  26         St. T Olivia Kimball        41.98 (16)    42.80 (16)  1:24.78 (15)
16  28         Belmo Becca  Camire         42.18 (17)    43.41 (17)  1:25.59 (16)
17  16         Belmo Abby  Camire          42.94 (18)    43.96 (19)  1:26.90 (17)
18  35         Gilfo Hannah Lord           43.03 (19)    44.08 (20)  1:27.11 (18)
19  44         White Kadi Bedell           43.42 (21)    43.80 (18)  1:27.22 (19)
20  9          Prosp Megan Chase           43.25 (20)    45.17 (22)  1:28.42 (20)
21  40         Belmo Keegan Berry          44.02 (23)    45.17 (22)  1:29.19 (21)
22  11         Gilfo Jenny Hancock         49.95 (43)    39.47 (5)   1:29.42 (22)
23  12         Newfo Vicki Roman           44.01 (22)    46.16 (25)  1:30.17 (23)
24  48         Bisho Sarah Vermette        45.63 (28)    45.25 (24)  1:30.88 (24)
25  17         Lacon Rinnie Randall        44.10 (24)    47.01 (31)  1:31.11 (25)
26  25         Bow   Jana Stich            44.94 (25)    46.43 (28)  1:31.37 (26)
27  38         St. T Sarah Blair           45.60 (27)    46.33 (27)  1:31.93 (27)
28  34         White Julia Scalley         45.94 (30)    46.24 (26)  1:32.18 (28)
29  22         White Tricia Foster         45.98 (31)    46.63 (29)  1:32.61 (29)
30  37         Bow   Madi Soucy            46.36 (32)    47.07 (32)  1:33.43 (30)
31  21         Prosp Kaci Gilbert          45.30 (26)    48.28 (38)  1:33.58 (31)
32  24         Newfo Shanley Camara        45.82 (29)    47.81 (35)  1:33.63 (32)
33  8          Trini Molly Pinard          46.64 (33)    47.74 (34)  1:34.38 (33)
34  6          Hills Shannon Thomes        47.84 (38)    47.26 (33)  1:35.10 (34)
35  29         Lacon Kaitlyn Brooks        47.07 (36)    48.10 (36)  1:35.17 (35)
36  47         St. T Maddie Williams       47.01 (35)    48.52 (39)  1:35.53 (36)
37  54         Bisho Abigail Santis        47.58 (37)    48.11 (37)  1:35.69 (37)
38  33         Prosp Amanda Gagne          46.81 (34)    49.35 (42)  1:36.16 (38)
39  56         Prosp Rebekia Bartolni      48.07 (40)    48.90 (40)  1:36.97 (39)
40  13         Bow   Angie Cericola        49.35 (41)    49.71 (43)  1:39.06 (40)
41  52         White Blayne LaChance       49.79 (42)    50.31 (44)  1:40.10 (41)
42  10         White Grace Gensamer        54.91 (51)    46.86 (30)  1:41.77 (42)
43  49         Belmo Julie Valengavich     53.37 (50)    49.25 (41)  1:42.62 (43)
44  51         Prosp Naomi Ingham          50.94 (44)    52.99 (48)  1:43.93 (44)
45  36         Newfo Stephanie Norton      52.61 (48)    52.46 (45)  1:45.07 (45)
46  57         White Lily Monahan          52.86 (49)    52.56 (46)  1:45.42 (46)
47  18         Hills Meghan Pushee         51.19 (46)    54.79 (50)  1:45.98 (47)
48  30         Hills Kaysyn Walker         50.95 (45)    55.48 (51)  1:46.43 (48)
49  20         Trini Natile Noury          51.78 (47)    55.60 (52)  1:47.38 (49)
50  45         Gilfo Lucy Jude             55.28 (52)    54.30 (49)  1:49.58 (50)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
51  53         St. T Emma Corson           48.00 (39)  1:20.29 (55)  2:08.29 (51)
52  42         Trini Mary Elaine Algeo   1:02.36 (53)  1:08.97 (54)  2:11.33 (52)
53  46         Newfo Sophia Pettit       1:07.90 (54)  1:08.08 (53)  2:15.98 (53)
54  27         Bisho Sara LoPresti             DNF       44.95 (21)              
55  43         Prosp Ryley Roberts             DNF       52.81 (47)              
56  4          Belmo Katie Gagnon          38.40 (4)         DNF                 
57  32         Trini Taylor Pratt                                                
58                                                                               
59                                                                               
60                                                                               
61                                                                               
62                                                                               
63                                                                               
64                                                                               
65                                                                               
66                                                                               
67                                                                               
68                                                                               
69                                                                               
70                                                                               
71                                                                               
72                                                                               
73                                                                               
74                                                                               
75                                                                               
76                                                                               
77                                                                               
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 382.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Brie Von Beren        37.67 (1)    37.59 (1)  1:15.26 (1)  100.0
31             Izabella Von Beren    38.50 (5)    40.18 (9)  1:18.68 (5)   96.0
19             Lara Stokes           40.01 (10    40.00 (8)  1:20.01 (7)   94.0
55             Elizabeth Greason     39.80 (8)    40.82 (11  1:20.62 (9)   92.0
41             Bee Chambers          41.17 (14    42.13 (14  1:23.30 (13)
50             Isabella Greason      40.71 (13    42.64 (15  1:23.35 (14)

Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 363.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Olivia Crainich       37.76 (2)    38.22 (2)  1:15.98 (2)   99.0
15             Silvia Caldesi        39.45 (7)    39.59 (6)  1:19.04 (6)   95.0
39             Kamryn Compton        40.62 (12    41.40 (12  1:22.02 (11)  90.0
48             Sarah Vermette        45.63 (28    45.25 (24  1:30.88 (24)  79.0
54             Abigail Santis        47.58 (37    48.11 (37  1:35.69 (37)
27             Sara LoPresti             DNF      44.95 (21              

Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 353.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Brooke Vienneau       37.94 (3)    38.94 (4)  1:16.88 (3)   98.0
14             Haley Vienneau        41.92 (15    38.79 (3)  1:20.71 (10)  91.0
26             Olivia Kimball        41.98 (16    42.80 (16  1:24.78 (15)  88.0
38             Sarah Blair           45.60 (27    46.33 (27  1:31.93 (27)  76.0
47             Maddie Williams       47.01 (35    48.52 (39  1:35.53 (36)
53             Emma Corson           48.00 (39  1:20.29 (55  2:08.29 (51)

Team : Gilford   Total Points : 321.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
23             Bailey Hildrith       38.66 (6)    39.70 (7)  1:18.36 (4)   97.0
35             Hannah Lord           43.03 (19    44.08 (20  1:27.11 (18)  85.0
11             Jenny Hancock         49.95 (43    39.47 (5)  1:29.42 (22)  81.0
45             Lucy Jude             55.28 (52    54.30 (49  1:49.58 (50)  58.0

Team : Belmont   Total Points : 318.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
28             Becca  Camire         42.18 (17    43.41 (17  1:25.59 (16)  87.0
16             Abby  Camire          42.94 (18    43.96 (19  1:26.90 (17)  86.0
40             Keegan Berry          44.02 (23    45.17 (22  1:29.19 (21)  82.0
49             Julie Valengavich     53.37 (50    49.25 (41  1:42.62 (43)  63.0
4              Katie Gagnon          38.40 (4)        DNF                

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                 2/14/2017 11:42:01 AM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                           NH Team Scoring  2/14/2017                     Page 2

Page 1



Girls GS Final Team Results.txt
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bow   Total Points : 308.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Megan Lavigne         39.90 (9)    40.61 (10  1:20.51 (8)   93.0
25             Jana Stich            44.94 (25    46.43 (28  1:31.37 (26)  77.0
37             Madi Soucy            46.36 (32    47.07 (32  1:33.43 (30)  73.0
13             Angie Cericola        49.35 (41    49.71 (43  1:39.06 (40)  65.0

Team : White Mountains   Total Points : 297.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
44             Kadi Bedell           43.42 (21    43.80 (18  1:27.22 (19)  84.0
34             Julia Scalley         45.94 (30    46.24 (26  1:32.18 (28)  75.0
22             Tricia Foster         45.98 (31    46.63 (29  1:32.61 (29)  74.0
52             Blayne LaChance       49.79 (42    50.31 (44  1:40.10 (41)  64.0
10             Grace Gensamer        54.91 (51    46.86 (30  1:41.77 (42)
57             Lily Monahan          52.86 (49    52.56 (46  1:45.42 (46)

Team : Prospect Mountain   Total Points : 288.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Megan Chase           43.25 (20    45.17 (22  1:28.42 (20)  83.0
21             Kaci Gilbert          45.30 (26    48.28 (38  1:33.58 (31)  72.0
33             Amanda Gagne          46.81 (34    49.35 (42  1:36.16 (38)  67.0
56             Rebekia Bartolni      48.07 (40    48.90 (40  1:36.97 (39)  66.0
51             Naomi Ingham          50.94 (44    52.99 (48  1:43.93 (44)
43             Ryley Roberts             DNF      52.81 (47              

Team : Newfound   Total Points : 269.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Vicki Roman           44.01 (22    46.16 (25  1:30.17 (23)  80.0
24             Shanley Camara        45.82 (29    47.81 (35  1:33.63 (32)  71.0
36             Stephanie Norton      52.61 (48    52.46 (45  1:45.07 (45)  62.0
46             Sophia Pettit       1:07.90 (54  1:08.08 (53  2:15.98 (53)  56.0

Team : Laconia   Total Points : 235.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Nicole Turpin         40.52 (11    41.82 (13  1:22.34 (12)  89.0
17             Rinnie Randall        44.10 (24    47.01 (31  1:31.11 (25)  78.0
29             Kaitlyn Brooks        47.07 (36    48.10 (36  1:35.17 (35)  68.0
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Hillsboro   Total Points : 190.0   Rank : 11th
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Girls GS Final Team Results.txt
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Shannon Thomes        47.84 (38    47.26 (33  1:35.10 (34)  69.0
18             Meghan Pushee         51.19 (46    54.79 (50  1:45.98 (47)  61.0
30             Kaysyn Walker         50.95 (45    55.48 (51  1:46.43 (48)  60.0

Team : Trinity   Total Points : 186.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Molly Pinard          46.64 (33    47.74 (34  1:34.38 (33)  70.0
20             Natile Noury          51.78 (47    55.60 (52  1:47.38 (49)  59.0
42             Mary Elaine Algeo   1:02.36 (53  1:08.97 (54  2:11.33 (52)  57.0
32             Taylor Pratt                                              

Team :     Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   3          Belmo Katie Gagnon          39.54 (1)     41.40 (1)   1:20.94 (1) 
2   8          Kears Brie Von Beren        40.60 (2)     41.76 (2)   1:22.36 (2) 
3   7          Bisho Olivia Crainich       40.60 (2)     41.94 (3)   1:22.54 (3) 
4   24         Gilfo Bailey Hildreth       42.87 (6)     44.83 (5)   1:27.70 (4) 
5   16         St. T Haley Vienneau        43.18 (7)     45.01 (6)   1:28.19 (5) 
6   12         Gilfo Jenny Hancock         44.12 (9)     44.51 (4)   1:28.63 (6) 
7   32         Kears Bee Chambers          43.95 (8)     45.82 (7)   1:29.77 (7) 
8   31         Bisho Kamryn Compton        45.92 (11)    46.69 (8)   1:32.61 (8) 
9   43         Bisho Sara LoPresti         46.49 (12)    47.27 (11)  1:33.76 (9) 
10  44         Kears Lara Stokes           47.27 (14)    46.74 (9)   1:34.01 (10)
11  1          Bow   Megan Lavigne         45.59 (10)    49.30 (13)  1:34.89 (11)
12  15         Belmo Abby Camire           46.71 (13)    48.42 (12)  1:35.13 (12)
13  20         Kears Izabella Von Beren    48.77 (16)    46.86 (10)  1:35.63 (13)
14  11         Lacon Nicole Turpin         48.17 (15)    51.20 (14)  1:39.37 (14)
15  57         Kears Kate  Macleod         50.54 (17)    51.42 (16)  1:41.96 (15)
16  27         Belmo Becca Camire          52.31 (18)    52.30 (17)  1:44.61 (16)
17  23         Lacon Rinnie Randall        52.48 (19)    54.55 (18)  1:47.03 (17)
18  25         Bow   Jana Stich            52.83 (20)    55.82 (21)  1:48.65 (18)
19  2          Trini Molly Pinard          54.19 (21)    54.59 (19)  1:48.78 (19)
20  28         St. T Olivia Kimball        54.57 (23)    55.93 (22)  1:50.50 (20)
21  56         Bisho Sydney Sigua          54.97 (25)    55.68 (20)  1:50.65 (21)
22  51         Bisho Sarah Vermette        54.93 (24)    56.08 (23)  1:51.01 (22)
23  17         Prosp Kaci Gilbert          54.34 (22)    56.82 (24)  1:51.16 (23)
24  52         Kears Ellie Madigan       1:02.32 (42)    51.28 (15)  1:53.60 (24)
25  9          Hills Shannon Thomes        56.98 (29)    57.51 (26)  1:54.49 (25)
26  10         Newfo Vicki Roman           56.04 (27)    59.17 (30)  1:55.21 (26)
27  30         White Julia Scalley         57.63 (32)    57.78 (27)  1:55.41 (27)
28  39         Belmo Keegan Berry          56.18 (28)  1:00.30 (32)  1:56.48 (28)
29  40         St. T Sarah Blair           59.62 (39)    57.11 (25)  1:56.73 (29)
30  42         White Kadi Bedell           55.17 (26)  1:01.58 (39)  1:56.75 (30)
31  18         White Tricia Foster         58.51 (36)    58.89 (29)  1:57.40 (31)
32  6          White Grace Gensamer        57.43 (30)  1:00.07 (31)  1:57.50 (32)
33  13         Bow   Angie Cericola        57.96 (33)  1:00.40 (33)  1:58.36 (33)
34  36         Gilfo Hannah Lord           57.44 (31)  1:01.07 (37)  1:58.51 (34)
35  29         Prosp Amada Gagne           58.35 (34)  1:00.77 (35)  1:59.12 (35)
36  48         St. T Maddie Williams       58.47 (35)  1:01.15 (38)  1:59.62 (36)
37  37         Bow   Madi Soucy          1:02.07 (41)    58.41 (28)  2:00.48 (37)
38  35         Lacon Kaitlyn Brooks        59.65 (40)  1:01.05 (36)  2:00.70 (38)
39  53         St. T Emma Corson           59.54 (38)  1:02.34 (40)  2:01.88 (39)
40  22         Newfo Shanley Camara        59.19 (37)  1:04.77 (41)  2:03.96 (40)
41  14         Trini Natalie Noury       1:02.44 (43)  1:07.21 (42)  2:09.65 (41)
42  4          St. T Brooke Vienneau       42.82 (5)   1:32.42 (52)  2:15.24 (42)
43  49         Prosp Naomi Ingham        1:07.80 (46)  1:08.25 (43)  2:16.05 (43)
44  21         Hills Meghan Pushee       1:08.41 (48)  1:11.85 (45)  2:20.26 (44)
45  46         Gilfo Lucy Jude           1:07.99 (47)  1:12.38 (46)  2:20.37 (45)
46  33         Hills Kaysyn Walker       1:08.88 (49)  1:12.49 (47)  2:21.37 (46)
47  50         White Blayne LaChance     1:11.97 (52)  1:09.59 (44)  2:21.56 (47)
48  54         Prosp Serena  Avery       1:09.10 (50)  1:13.18 (48)  2:22.28 (48)
49  34         Newfo Stephanie Norton    1:07.23 (45)  1:19.34 (50)  2:26.57 (49)
50  41         Prosp Ryley Roberts       1:10.66 (51)  1:18.92 (49)  2:29.58 (50)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
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51  38         Trini Mary Elaine Algeo   1:21.48 (54)  1:24.16 (51)  2:45.64 (51)
52  55         White Ashleigh Eaton      1:02.44 (43)  1:44.94 (54)  2:47.38 (52)
53  45         Newfo Sophia Pettit       1:16.58 (53)  1:33.05 (53)  2:49.63 (53)
54  5          Prosp Megan Chase               DNF     1:00.68 (34)              
55  19         Bisho Silvia Caldesi        42.49 (4)         DSQ                 
56  47         Belmo Julie Valengavich   1:37.55 (55)                            
57  26         Trini Taylor Pratt                                                
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 372.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Brie Von Beren        40.60 (2)    41.76 (2)  1:22.36 (2)   99.0
32             Bee Chambers          43.95 (8)    45.82 (7)  1:29.77 (7)   94.0
44             Lara Stokes           47.27 (14    46.74 (9)  1:34.01 (10)  91.0
20             Izabella Von Beren    48.77 (16    46.86 (10  1:35.63 (13)  88.0
57             Kate  Macleod         50.54 (17    51.42 (16  1:41.96 (15)
52             Ellie Madigan       1:02.32 (42    51.28 (15  1:53.60 (24)

Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 364.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Olivia Crainich       40.60 (2)    41.94 (3)  1:22.54 (3)   98.0
31             Kamryn Compton        45.92 (11    46.69 (8)  1:32.61 (8)   93.0
43             Sara LoPresti         46.49 (12    47.27 (11  1:33.76 (9)   92.0
56             Sydney Sigua          54.97 (25    55.68 (20  1:50.65 (21)  81.0
51             Sarah Vermette        54.93 (24    56.08 (23  1:51.01 (22)
19             Silvia Caldesi        42.49 (4)        DSQ                

Team : Belmont   Total Points : 351.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Katie Gagnon          39.54 (1)    41.40 (1)  1:20.94 (1)  100.0
15             Abby Camire           46.71 (13    48.42 (12  1:35.13 (12)  89.0
27             Becca Camire          52.31 (18    52.30 (17  1:44.61 (16)  86.0
39             Keegan Berry          56.18 (28  1:00.30 (32  1:56.48 (28)  76.0
47             Julie Valengavich   1:37.55 (55                           

Team : Gilford   Total Points : 323.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
24             Bailey Hildreth       42.87 (6)    44.83 (5)  1:27.70 (4)   97.0
12             Jenny Hancock         44.12 (9)    44.51 (4)  1:28.63 (6)   95.0
36             Hannah Lord           57.44 (31  1:01.07 (37  1:58.51 (34)  70.0
46             Lucy Jude           1:07.99 (47  1:12.38 (46  2:20.37 (45)  61.0

Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 321.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
16             Haley Vienneau        43.18 (7)    45.01 (6)  1:28.19 (5)   96.0
28             Olivia Kimball        54.57 (23    55.93 (22  1:50.50 (20)  82.0
40             Sarah Blair           59.62 (39    57.11 (25  1:56.73 (29)  75.0
48             Maddie Williams       58.47 (35  1:01.15 (38  1:59.62 (36)  68.0
53             Emma Corson           59.54 (38  1:02.34 (40  2:01.88 (39)
4              Brooke Vienneau       42.82 (5)  1:32.42 (52  2:15.24 (42)
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Girls SL Team Results.txt
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bow   Total Points : 312.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Megan Lavigne         45.59 (10    49.30 (13  1:34.89 (11)  90.0
25             Jana Stich            52.83 (20    55.82 (21  1:48.65 (18)  84.0
13             Angie Cericola        57.96 (33  1:00.40 (33  1:58.36 (33)  71.0
37             Madi Soucy          1:02.07 (41    58.41 (28  2:00.48 (37)  67.0

Team : White Mountains   Total Points : 296.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
30             Julia Scalley         57.63 (32    57.78 (27  1:55.41 (27)  77.0
42             Kadi Bedell           55.17 (26  1:01.58 (39  1:56.75 (30)  74.0
18             Tricia Foster         58.51 (36    58.89 (29  1:57.40 (31)  73.0
6              Grace Gensamer        57.43 (30  1:00.07 (31  1:57.50 (32)  72.0
50             Blayne LaChance     1:11.97 (52  1:09.59 (44  2:21.56 (47)
55             Ashleigh Eaton      1:02.44 (43  1:44.94 (54  2:47.38 (52)

Team : Prospect Mountain   Total Points : 271.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
17             Kaci Gilbert          54.34 (22    56.82 (24  1:51.16 (23)  80.0
29             Amada Gagne           58.35 (34  1:00.77 (35  1:59.12 (35)  69.0
49             Naomi Ingham        1:07.80 (46  1:08.25 (43  2:16.05 (43)  63.0
54             Serena  Avery       1:09.10 (50  1:13.18 (48  2:22.28 (48)  59.0
41             Ryley Roberts       1:10.66 (51  1:18.92 (49  2:29.58 (50)
5              Megan Chase               DNF    1:00.68 (34              

Team : Newfound   Total Points : 257.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Vicki Roman           56.04 (27    59.17 (30  1:55.21 (26)  78.0
22             Shanley Camara        59.19 (37  1:04.77 (41  2:03.96 (40)  65.0
34             Stephanie Norton    1:07.23 (45  1:19.34 (50  2:26.57 (49)  58.0
45             Sophia Pettit       1:16.58 (53  1:33.05 (53  2:49.63 (53)  56.0

Team : Laconia   Total Points : 238.0   Rank : 10th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Nicole Turpin         48.17 (15    51.20 (14  1:39.37 (14)  87.0
23             Rinnie Randall        52.48 (19    54.55 (18  1:47.03 (17)  85.0
35             Kaitlyn Brooks        59.65 (40  1:01.05 (36  2:00.70 (38)  66.0
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Trinity   Total Points : 204.0   Rank : 11th
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Girls SL Team Results.txt
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Molly Pinard          54.19 (21    54.59 (19  1:48.78 (19)  83.0
14             Natalie Noury       1:02.44 (43  1:07.21 (42  2:09.65 (41)  64.0
38             Mary Elaine Algeo   1:21.48 (54  1:24.16 (51  2:45.64 (51)  57.0
26             Taylor Pratt                                              

Team : Hillsboro   Total Points : 201.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Shannon Thomes        56.98 (29    57.51 (26  1:54.49 (25)  79.0
21             Meghan Pushee       1:08.41 (48  1:11.85 (45  2:20.26 (44)  62.0
33             Kaysyn Walker       1:08.88 (49  1:12.49 (47  2:21.37 (46)  60.0

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/14/2017 4:16:55 PM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Page 3



Girls Teams GS SL TOTAL

Kearsarge 382 372 754

Bishop Brady 363 364 727

St Thomas 353 321 674

Belmont 318 351 669

Gilford 321 323 644

Bow 308 312 620

White Mountain 297 296 593

Laconia 325 238 563

Prospect Mtn 288 271 559

Newfound 269 257 526

Hillsboro Deering 190 201 391

Trinity 186 204 390
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